

## **Bedford Crew – Financial Aid Form**

Submit to bedfordcrewnh@gmail.com

Bedford Crew strives to be a team that can welcome as many members as possible. We understand that everyone's financial situation is different, and sometimes financial difficulties arise. At Bedford Crew, it is our hope that such circumstances do not interfere with a rower's ability to participate. To that end, we have established a financial aid process to help all interested rowers join our program. While we maintain a set budget for this program, we will attempt to offset as much of the program costs as the budget allows. Please complete the form below to the best of your ability. *The application will be treated with the utmost confidentiality.* 

Please submit the application at least 2 weeks prior to the start of the season so that we have time to review and also let you know what we are able to do. In addition, an application is required for each season that aid is requested, and an award for one season does not guarantee the same award for other seasons due to other factors that might change such as additional applicants.

We will review applications and award aid depending on the number of applications relative to the budget. Any gap will be expected to be covered by the family. Once all applications are reviewed, Bedford Crew will notify you of the award amount that we can cover. The family will then have the option to continue based on this information. We will have a decision in advance of the season so that you can have the information needed to make a decision.

Date:	
Athlete Name:	
Parent or Guardian Name:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Mailing Address:	

